36053

Star Rt. 1, Box 1043 LaPine, Oregon 97739 WAGON TRAIL RANCH PROPERTY OWNERS ASS

1

	UNLERS ASS	
	NOTICE OF LIEN	Vol. M84 Page
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that claimant, pursuant to Section 8 Protective Covenants and Condit: Klamath County, Oregon, claims a charges levied pursuant to the a upon the following described rea County, Oregon, also known as lo	t The Wagon Trail Ranch of the Wagon Rrail Ranc ions, recorded in Volume	Property Owners Association, th Declarations, Restrictions, 72, page 9766 Decd Post
Lots 12 and 13, Block	4, Wagon Trail Acreages	#1, first addition
		;
The name of the owner or rep	outed owner of said la	*
	and indiand	is Richard Carson
The All		
The following is a true stat	ement of claimont -	······································
	di Ciaimant's dema	ands and after deducting
Annual assessments due as of	1/2/2	8
Special approximation	4/1/84	•792.72
Special assessments due as of	. / /	
Recording Costs		•
C _		4.00
Reasonable Attorneys fees for	filing	•
DATED this 25th c		2.00
c	lay of April	, 19 84
	THE MADON	
	INS WAGON TRAIL RA	NCH PROPERTY ONNERS
	AAA I	ASSOCIATION
STATE OF OPPOS	By: Mark	P. Hun ta
STATE OF OREGON, County of Washing	ton Mark	P. Hunter, Secretary
I, Mark P. Hunter	55.	differit beere tary
	eing first duly sworn, Trail Ranch Property O	depose and any -
I am the Secretary of the Wagon that I have knowledge of the facts t said instrument are true and correct	herein set forth	wners Association.
said instrument are true and correct	, as I verily believe	all statements made in
	M	11 1
Subsaribed	- Mark P. E	tunter Di= 10
Subscribed and sworn to before m	e this 25th do-	
Mark P. Hunter	The of	April a 19 81
12135 S.W. Laurent	Volleen K	L'AND CAR
Portland, Ore 97725	Notary Public for Ore	gon/Commission Exp. CHX18 >
		F. FOOD
, et al.		N 1 // 2 2 N 1
المراجع		
S		
STATE OF OFFICING CONTINUES	H:ss	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT		ed and filed e-
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	nstrument was receiv A.D., 1984at	ed and filed for L:55 o'clock P M
STATE OF OFFICING CONTINUES		<u></u> o'clock_P_M
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	nstrument was receiv A.D., 19 <u>84</u> at , ofDeeds	O'Clock P M, on page 7017
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT I hereby certify that the within in record on the <u>27th</u> day of <u>April</u> and duly recorded in Vol <u>M84</u>	nstrument was receiv A.D., 19 <u>84at</u> , of <u></u> Deeds EVELYN BIE	<u></u> o'clock_P_M
1 hereby certify that the within in record on the <u>27th</u> day of <u>April</u> and duly recorded in Vol <u>M84</u>	nstrument was receiv A.D., 19 <u>84</u> at , ofDeeds	O'Clock P M, on page 7017